1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

UPLOAD EVENING NATIONAL NEWS AT 7.50 TO 8.00 PM 23-08-2025 -1

YyaR elkdl

HHLULR [a.@-lli)l, NlSl%lC{lQﬂ, WHELALE

Date: 23-08-2025 EVENING: 7.50 TO 8.00
Day: SATURDAY National News

ltstatetlell AR @wﬂ HlEl aia .

kkkkkkkkkkkkkhkkkkkkkkhkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkkkhkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Ytlleto{l olRos HEIRA 58 & ellrcdo(l wasial Al walld
AlSloll Y clotal UM oloilcll ¢ B.

(@Q2at Holl St A wais? s6 5 cRc-AUARSL AuR ateleudl
6% URL AU - UBSIR Ealell WGl U olloll Geulesloll (Bcdlo]
80l scll 12 uldolg.

GrlRwvisell Al (Fectloll MUY URAAHL Ygoll WA Asd
AU olAlel st el 281 B.

eue [Qeudl 25 ol wUARst ¥l duH ewe drgallell
yasl w31 bld sctell [Aela ¢l

glletolr vitd el (Bafla "NA 83l cdle’ WU R2ad"s]
UAHIUol U3y,

(RUHRARA A — staagll uRel AHRAR YRL U2l)
(6 ugl 2uu U lstd R Ad ol 10 A2 wells axiaR dieoll s



UPLOAD EVENING NATIONAL NEWS AT 7.50 TO 8.00 PM 23-08-2025 -2

PM-NATIONAL SPACE DAY
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AMIT SHAH- NATIONAL SPACE DAY
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JITENDRA - NATIONAL SPACE DAY
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SHUKLA- PLANETARIUM
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CHAUHAN- SPACE DAY
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MID BREAK- NEWS- NATIONAL
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UTTRAKHAND RELIEF
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POSTAL DEPARTMENT - US
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KHELO INDIA - WATER SPORTS FESTIVAL
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AFGHANISTAN ACCIDENT
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SRI LANKA-RANIL HOSPITAL
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NETHERLANDS FOREIGN MINISTER- RESIGNS
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